3:20
3:40
3:39
2:33
13:02

2:58
3:55
3:29
2:56
13:18

3:47
3:06
4:10
2:41
13:44

3:49
3:33
4:20
3:06
14:48

5:02
3:56
3:59
2:51
15:48

3:48
3:45
3:17
3:08
13:58

Woznaik Family
Derrick Wozniak
Cindy Wozniak
Camden Wozniak
Connor Wozniak

Sweiderk Family
Cal Sweiderk
Jill Sweiderk
James Sweiderk
Ben Sweiderk

Russell Family
Julia Russell
Tina Russell
Sophia Russell
Drew Russell

Demassa Family
Elisha Demassa
Chris Demassa
Michael Demassa
Mike Demassa

Menard Family
Pinky Menard
Asia Menard
Bill Menard
William Menard

MTC - Coed Senior
Buteena Pfeffer
Nancy Flanagan
Cesar Braga

Lutz Hoffman
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Bedford Coed Senior
4:20 Becky Bedford
4:42 Anne Marie Paradiso
4:22 Tim Paradiso
3:54 Tom Bedford
17:18 Team Total

NB 1 - Coed Master
3:03 Adam Bright
3:04 Amy McCormack
2:59 Rachel Chambers
2:46 Dave Ochsendorf
11:52

NB 2 - Coed Master
3:20 Jonathan Moore
3:10 Thane Richmond
4:00 Nancy Downs
3:26 Suzatte Trainor
13:56
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Indelicato Coed Master

3:40 Joe Indelicato
4:19 Elyse Indelicato
4:01 Sharina Rozin
2:58 Reid

14:58

MTC 1 - Coed Open
2:24 Hector Guzman
2:34 Karys Whitehead
2:47 Corey Talbot
2:22 Corey Payerk
10:07

NB 1 - Coed Open
2:24 Ricardo Lomas
2:37 Heather Butcher
2:56 Rachel Chambers
2:12 David Tomchinsky
10:09

E i B B 1<

<= <

2:34
3:04
3:00
2:44
11:22

2:46
3:01
2:53
2:46
11:26

2:35
3:18
3:13
3:13
12:19

3:07
2:58
3:20
3:05
12:30

3:09
3:04
3:36
2:52
12:41

2:50
3:51
2:39
3:26
12:46

MTC 2 - Coed Open
Brian Guidroz

Kelly Kane
Margaret Good
Matt Manley

Team Total

NB 2 - Coed Open
Hannah Lemke
Tina Russell

Tony Welch

Chris DeLenardo

Hecshmeyer - Coed Open
Jose Smith

Mariryan Heschmeyer
Lisa Sprague

Charlie Roedinger

Team Kristy - Coed Open
Kristy Ochsendorf

Andy Berner

Dani Berner

Scott Randell

Warm - Coed Open
Ariane Gallegos
Mike Warm
Darlene Warm
Chuck Stach

Fit2Run - Coed Open
Tanner Toler

Missy Toler

Rob Ashodian

Missy ??
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2:54
3:44
4:05
2:50
13:33

4:18
4:49
3:52
3:41
16:40

3:12
3:13
3:36
2:55
12:56

3:02
3:50
3:39
3:02
13:35

2:58
2:54
3:26
2:42
12:00

3:14
3:02
3:22
2:54
12:32

Drennon - Coed Open
Glenn Trail

Jen Drennon

Beth Manley

Mike Drennon

MTC Female - Senior
Becky Bedford

Anne Marie Paradiso
Nancy Flanagan
Buteena Pfeffer

MTC Female - Master
Julie Berling

Patti Connors

Cindy Wozniak

Mette Milland

NB Female - Master
Linda Bayne

Nancy Downs
Suzette Trainor

Amy McCormack

NB 1 - Female Open
Rachel Chambers
Hannah Lemke
Felica Cox

Heather Butcher

MTC Female Open
Margaret Good
Kelly Kane

Karys Whitehead
Corey Talbot
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4:12
5:55
3:35
15:18

3:33
4:06
4:26
3:35
15:40

3:12
3:33
3:05
3:19
13:09

2:42
2:42
2:54
2:25
10:43

3:02
3:10
3:17
2:44
12:13

Coley - Female Open
Wynta Loughery
Cheryl Coley
Therese Holmberg
Lilly Pramuka
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Drennon - Female Open

Anna
Jen Drennon
Beth Manley
Anna

MTC Male - Senior
Tom Treend

JC Shenk

Lutz Hoffman
Cesar Braga

MTC Male - Masters
Rob Loeffler

Mike Manoly

Tom Brode

Hector Guzman

NB Male - Master
Adam Bright
Thane Richmond
Jonathan Moore
Dave Ochsendorf
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2:21
2:34
2:39
2:13
9:47

2:21
2:47
2:21
2:15
9:52

2:54
2:41
2:54
2:40
11:09

MTC Male - Open
John Stevenson
Matt Manley
Brian Guidroz
Corey Peyerk

NB Male - Open
Ricardo Lomas
Chris DeLeonardo
Drew Russell
David Tomchinsky

Drennon Male - Open
Glenn Trail

Jeff

Mike Drennon
Connor Wozniak
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